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G.Rang R.Hr.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
7 &
9 7

10 a
12 8
13 0
15 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
24 20
25 21
30 25
3 26
32 27
35 30
3 k|
38 a2

40 34

a2 35

a4 37

45 38

ag 33
45 40
50 41
51 42
54 43
57 45
S8 45
9 47
&1 45
E4 30
65 =
715 52
ES 55
n SE
T2 58
73 59
75 E1
il &2
i) 63
a3 BS
35 &7
2] 70
39 Eal
e 72
5 73
7 5
El] 75
0 75
1 Er
15 73
18 =1l
19 82
1 83

Rang Total km
] 245,039
2 225.221
3 242.200
4 239.512
5 237.381
&  235.247
7 227.787
B 226.409
8  217.83%

10 216,389
11 213,452
12 212.420
13 211.158
14 211.147
15 211.114
16 207.818
17 207.089
18 204117
19 203.8858
20 203.256
21 203.054
22 202.73a
23 201.047
24 1587.585
25  193.766
26 1%2.110
27 189.327
28  188.075
29 185.951
30 185.529
K1l 184.250
&2 181.21
33 177.039
38 174.478
35 174,200
36 170.B50
37 167500
38 1686.817
39 1e5.825
43 184,277
41 163.083
42 161.029
43  157.054
44 153,895
43 131.914
45 148,227
47 142.794
48 142,375
49 139 547
00 139.327
51 138.140
52 134,135
33 133.007
& 129,394
35  127.529
56 127.300
57 122.837
58 120.600
35 11%.182
60 317.250

Shr

ESD
E3a
E35
E47
E4E
E43
E4D
ES&
E43
ES2
E35
E54
E48
EST
E33
E34
E37
E12
E20
EB7
Eig
234
E18
226
211
g22
E32
E10
EQg
EQ7
E5?
EER
E0s
E13
223
Els
E7T
221
EMT
225
23
204
E21

E08
2m
232
E17
&3
ETZ
EGS
EVD
205
208
203
E47

ER9
219
E1R

RANGLISTE 5ri Chinmoy 245td—Lauf

Hame

Tivikonw
Flohic
Foucat
Nirle

Ba labekow
Laboutine
Guyomarch
Hrmo
Ecoles
Durkovsky
Leipner
Gyurke
Basil
Larsson
Burster
Klement
Brand ' honneurs
Ferreira
Montela
Solodownid kaw
Montela
Eberhard
Basurke
Platon
Heinzmann
Schi] Tkamp
Blumrtritt
Aris
Zukowski
Spychalski
Verchiew
Gydird
Lasota
Gfeller
Otto
Heize
Sike
Nicklas
Erdnnimann
Flagmann
Hiegel
Binsch
Rexer
Hofman
Wojoiech
Aamarin
Hillareth
Lukas
HWarum
Vozar
Ludvig
Molnar
Britz
Eggenberger
Beckmann
Eremissow
Bater
Widing
Halits
Lien

Vorname

Viadimir
Serge
Marcal

J. Marie
Enver
Ivan
Jean—F,
Lubomir
Martin
Ivan
Eugen
Jozef
Emahkony
Rune
Kassian
Valery
Raymond
Agostinha
Clawy
Andriy
Kalewi
HWalter
Miguel M.
DHidier
Roland
Jean P
Thomas
M ke
Andrzej
Tadeusz
Maxim
Feroenc
Miroslaw
Walther
Christof
Hans-Peter
Gabor
Jurgen
Hans Peter
Ralph
Daniel
Ridigar
Peter
Jiri
Fismenko
Clauvde
Stephan
Jens
Stefan
Attila
Artal
Mikaly
Herbert
Christoph
Michael
Mikhail
Kaorbers
Wf
Tibor
Jorgen A,

JG Land Kateq.

EE08Y8 Y fEY2RB3RERY

BE S

EREB RS

a5

CER3

DE"‘WDEGIDDEE}I
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49
62

52
45
64
51

FiY)
63
67

€6
73
T4
&1
68

&3
63
61

B3
n
£9

Rus

i
=

Q‘iﬂ T I T ro S? EE a}

.TII.:"JE?J‘EJ
ir

Nor

HK
HE
HK
HE
HE
Hi
HE
HE
HE
HK
HE
HK
HK
HK
HE
HK
HE
HE
HK
HE
HK
HE
HK
HK
HE
HE
HX.
HE
HK
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HK
HE
HK
HK
HE
HE
HE
HE
HK
HE
HK
Hi
Hi
HK
HE
HEK
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HK
HE
HE

1 57,

100 Km

B:27:51
8:43:08
83:19:21
B:58:75
8:47:15
T:53:00
9:37:714
9:713:45
G:11:22
9:10:14
9:27:34
9:712:14
9:17:55
9:51:42
10:57:20
11:14:45
9:25:11
5:10: 20
10:271:23
B:57:50
10: 32:56
10:55:56
9:32:24
11:19:20
10:38:00
10: 44: 28
9:38:57
10:54:38
10: 04222
11:33:49
B8:55:10
9:01:05
11:03:30
13:24: 57
11:17:52
11:1%:30
10:05:15
12:15: 30
8:09:55
12:47: 11
10:11:10
12:53: 14
14:13:47
13:42:55
13:10: 58
13:07:84
14:38:15
9:38:00
14:57: 38
11:04: 20
11:26:20
11:26:49
17:00:26
17:02:45
13:09:20
B:42:16
18:25: 24
11:08:149
17:58:19
9:56:20

200 Km

18:40-55
19:05:50
159:48:20
19:33:30
19:40: 20
20:04:40
20:33;:45
20:31:15
27:22:10
22:02:57
22:41:20
22:27:35
22:09:40
22:38:37
22:51:50
23:19:10
22:47:558
23:26:18
23:26:25
23:30:33
23:39:40
23:38:20
23:33:04

3.%1&:

1
¥



101
103
105
110
138

il
121

114

7f15:14

g R.ba.
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Rang
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Total km

235,284
230.882
223.72¢
210,501
204.395
202.487
192.854
185,380
188,182
183. %00
182,255
179. 644
170,658
167.666
147.629
147.417
146 889
138.236
137.350
136,734
134,225
133.721
128.945
127.300
126. 685
123,886
117,485
35.175

145,823
100, 500

103.983

Shr

ES0
E92
E93
EBT
ES5
EB5
EE2
ES2

E95

ES7
106
E&]
1
E77
105
E
103
104
105
107
EGT
102
104
110
m

EFS
601

m

RAMGLISTE Sri Chinmoy 245td-Lauf Basel 97, Damen

Name

Recutowvitch
Zidorenkowa
Bartrand
Faltseva
Mahe
Robinson
Pawzik

le Cerf
Brown
Walker
Jacquemnin
Urbach
Limmarmann
Mairer
Ludwig
Appenzeller
Lasota

Gil
Savaskina
Ba1liger
Hiencke
Lombards
Riederer
Chabalina
Bosch

Gilch

Heda

Kozman

Eichrer
Baumschlager

Lelenka

Vorname

Irina
Elena
Marie

R mma
Pascale
Elearor
Haike
Christiame
Sandra
Hilary
Michéle
Ingeborg
Nidhruwi
Paula
Inge
Lanmiela
Irina
Barbara
Swetlana
Vedika
Silvia
Jaanne
Brigitte
Linatida
Beatrice
Irmgard
Ina
Enikd

Sigrid
Helga

Gedelieve

Je Land  Kateg.

50
66
a7
45
43
47

63
50
43

C
prd

a5
53
&5
5%
47
a1l
5
46

RV AT AR A

40
39

26

Rus
Rus

HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HK
HK
HK
HK
HE
HE
Hi
HE
HK
HE
HE
HE
HK
HK
HE
HE
HE.
HE
HE
HE
HE

SEN 1
SEN 1

SEM 2

100 Km

B:57:59
B:53:15

9:58:18
10:28: 55
11:09:55
10:00:12
11:14:50
10:44:45
11:03:03
9:30:55
11:03:05
10:44:45
12:15:00
12:39: 21
17:29:42
14:57:02
13:28:55
16:51:51
'9:16:54
16:57: 57
17:12:47
16:39:39
17:41:55
11:48:59
17:56:41
19:09: 50
19:15:00

13:25:-0
23:00:30

222127

200 Em

19:30:20
20:10:55
21:12:20
22:46:15
23:26:02
23:44:25

Seite

1



7.97/14:1

.Rang R.Da.

G 1

8 2
11 3
21 4
25 5
37 &
43 7
45 a
a7 49
52 10
53 11
55 12
Gz 13
63 14
7T 15
i 16
a0 17
81 18
a1 19
82 20
93 21
G4 22
a6 23
a9 24
101 25
105 26
105 27
110 28
114 249
121 30
138 3

Rang Total km

W o~ @ oth o g R

[ LT T A T % % T I ) =l ek
(g R . R e e RS - =Ry =

236,284
230,862
223.724
210,501
204, 355
202. 487
192,854
185, 380
188,182
183,500
182,296
1749, 644
170,698
167.666
145,823
147,629
147.417
146,889
138,256
137.350
136,734
134,229
133.721
128,945
127.300
126.6B5
123.886
117.485
103,583
100,500
35.175

3Nr

ESD
ES2
B93

£

ESS
EES
EBZ
£94a
EB4
EB&
ESG
EE3
ES7
106
E75
351
101
E¥7
108
£91
103
108
105
107
EB7
102
104
114
701
601
iR R

RAMGLISTE Sri Chinmoy 245td-Lauf Basel 57, Damen

Name

Reoutowitch
Sidorenkova
Bertrand
Paltsewva
Mahe
Robinson
Pawrik

Te Cerf
Brown
Walker
Jacquemin
Urbach
Zimmermann
Mairer
Eqchner
Ludwig
Appenzeller
Lasota

Gil
Savoskina
Bolliger
Wieneke
Lombarda
Riederer
Chabalina
Bosch
Gilch

Weda
Lalenka
Baumschlager
Kozman

Vornames

Irina
Elzna
Marie
Rimina
Pascale
Eleanor
Hei e
Christiana
Sandra
Hilary
Michéle
Ingeborg
Nidhruwi
Faula
Sigrid
Tnge
Daniela
Irina
Barbara
Swvetlana
Vedika
Silvia
Jeanne
Brigitte
Zinaida
Beatrice
Trmgard
Ina
Godelieve
Helga
Emikd

JG

588388988

Ez é: EE L= = R A - = E} gg m o 53 il E? g

19
53
65
53
a0
47
&1
51

&5
64
53

AR A

63

26
39

Land

Rus

Rus

3

B3

zeTae

I » @0 E

Kateqg.

HE
HK
HK
HK
HE
HE
HE
HE
Hi
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
SEN 1
HE
HE
HK
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
K
HK
HE
Hi
HE
SEN 2
3EN 1
HE

100 Km

B:57:59
B:53:15
9:50:18
10: 28:55
11:09:55
10:00:12
TT:14:50
10:44:45
11:03:03
9:30:55
11:03:05
10:44:45
12:15:00
12:35: 27
13:25:01
17:29:42
14:57:02
13:28:55
15:57:57
9:16:54
16:57: 57
17:12:47
16:39:39
17:41:55
11:48:59
17:56:41
159:09:50
19:19:00
22:27:27
23:00: 30

200 Km

19:30: 20
20:10:55
21:12:20
22:46:15
23:26:02
23:44:29

Saite

1



